
Happy

Student Government Meeting 10/19/20

Monday!



USE RAISE HAND FEATURE TO SHARE!

What is a spooky 
experience you've had?

Question of the Week:





"A true leader has the confidence to stand alone, 
courage to make tough decisions, and the compassion 

to listen to the needs of others”
-R.D Menon

Quote of the Year:



Here's a quick update from Eboard!

Behind the scenes we....
• Went over goals and ideas from last meeting.
• Discussed future meetings.
• Contacted companies for StuGo apparel.
• text Remind if you have any ideas!



StuGo 20-21 Families
Elena Ristoski

Yasir Naji

Alyssa Bommarito

Kaitlyn Christman

Emma Robinson

Mia Ellis

Gina Mallo

Ashlee Chubb

Lola Amicucci

Carmen Zoldos

Spencer Rowe

Lauren Hitesman

Alex Ciaramitaro

Evie Pozios

Zack Telly

Allison Staffen

Ian Zurawski

Maddie Watson

Ava Winarski

Sarah Manson

Dom Bednar

Abby Forth

Ben Viviano

Kate Ryan

Angelina Fadhil

Ashley Noyes

Fara Bommarito

Olivia Hadley

Thea Walerski

Kenzie Davis

Kristina Fusco

Brady Miller

Darcy Moran

Hanna Jankowski

Kaitlyn Demorest

CeCe Grassi

Jenessa Ediagbonya

Edessa Calles

Paige Coker

Jordyn Procissi

Emma Thamarus

Maddie Hutchins

Jenna Rokicki

Olivia Wheeler

Isabelle Langdon

Tiffany Demorest

Vanessa Assaf

Olivia Dooley

Shanyia Lee

Ashleigh Miller

Claire Stevens

Gabby Greenlaw

Karina Dimitrijevich

Rosie Miller

Bianca Cabarios

Sarah Bazzi

Emma Bronson

Lindsay Chisholm

Mya Bochenek

Anna Bialek

Lilly Lerner

Maria Mastronardi

Selena Fadhil

Anna LoGorio

Claire Kraft

Feel free to take a picture :)



Committees
Staffulty Appreciation

Dom Bednar

Rosie Miller

Anna Bialek

Olivia Wheeler

Fara Bommarito

Lola Amicucci

Emma Thamarus

Allison Staffen

Claire Kraft

Hanna Jankowski

Angelina Fadhil

CeCe Grassi

Emma Bronson

Mia Ellis

Sarah Manson

Ian Zurawski

Gina Mallo

Team Bonding
Maddie Hutchins

Paige Coker

Kristina Fusco

Jordyn Procissi

Mya Bochenek

Zack Telly

Maria Mastronardi

Abby Forth

Carmen Zoldos

Vanessa Assaf

Lilly Lerner

Sarah Bazzi

Yasir Naji

Bianca Cabarios

Isabelle Langdon

Brady Miller

Alex Ciaramitaro

Community Service
Kenzie Davis

Claire Stevens

Ashley Noyes

Karina Dimitrijevich

Ben Viviano

Olivia Hadley

Ashlee Chubb

Kaitlyn Demorest

Tiffany Demorest

The Walerski

Jenna Rokicki

Kate Ryan

Emma Robinson

Edessa Calles

Communications
Lauren Hitesman

Elena Ristoski

Gabby Greenlaw

Maddie Watson

Ava Winarski

Evie Pozios

Lindsay Chisholm

Kaitlyn Christman

Alyssa Bommarito

Anna LoGorio

Jenessa Ediagbonya

Selena Fadhil

Darcy Moran

Shanyia Lee

Olivia Dooley

Spencer Rowe

Ashleigh Miller

Feel free to take a picture :)



Staffulty Appreciation

Community Service

Team Bonding

Communications

-treat day (make snacks and such available for teachers)

-welcome back goodie bags (put them in mailbox or somehow dropped off)

- boo bags for CLP teachers (teacher sends you to boo another)

- Big custodian surprise of some sort

- santatizers for christmas

- stress free bags around semester change

-thankful for you (what you are thankful for teacher leaf)

- BIG event (maybe like breakfast) for teacher appreciation week

- PD day bags

-Teacher of the month post on PA/social media/email

- generalize by teacher department

• Collect toys for children in hospitals

• Adopt Family around Christmas time.

• Friends of Foster Kids (organization)

• Something to do with masks?

Drive in Movie (Just StuGo)

Stugo Sunrise

Pumpkin Carving

StuGo Among us

TikTok w family
Fam Costumes for next meeting

Cider Mill trip w fam

Kahoot every senate member sends in a fact 

about themselves.

- story question: "anonymous compliment" 

"advisor compliment" "what's your favorite part 

about stugo" "stugo shoutout"

- Mental health (you matter week)

- get to know you activity over socials
- PowerPoint to get to know each other

- advertise stugo better (flyers)

Continue e-board updates



Debrief
1) Staffulty Appreciation

2) Team Bonding

3) Community Service

4) Communications


